
Mau - Lucknow Jn.  Express/15071 - Exp - NER 
MAU/Mau Junction to LJN/Lucknow Junction NER 

12h 40m - 402 km - 6 halts - Departs Wed,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MAU Mau Junction 19:45 1 1 0 88 70 NER
2 JKN Jakhanian 20:05 20:07 2m 1 1 29 27 NER
3 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 21:10 21:12 2m 4 1 58 40 79 NER
4 JNU Jaunpur Junction 22:40 22:45 5m 4,5 1 116 50 293 NR
5 SLN Sultanpur Junction 00:40 00:45 5m 2 211 42 95 NR
6 AYC Ayodhya Cantt. Junction 02:10 02:40 30m 2 270 26 NR
7 BBK Barabanki Junction 06:30 06:32 2m 0 2 370 17 125 NR
8 LJN Lucknow Junction NER 08:25 0 2 402 - 121 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (21:00)

Jun 04 2024 (21:00)

1

1


